Bachelor of Aquaculture and Fisheries Management
First Class Honours

1. ADEOYE, Ayodeji Adeyinka

2. BAMIDELE, Nathaniel Akinsafe

Second Class Honours (Upper Division)
ADEJIMI, Olafuyi Adewunmi
AFOLABI, Oluniyi Adediran
ALIMI, Azeez Ayodele
AROGUNDADE, Bolade Francis
ASHLEY-DEJO, Samuel Segun
KAYOED, Koleosho Oluwasuen Akinkumi
OGUNDIJO, Olatunde Philip

OJE, Olumiyiwa Emmanuel
OMONIY]1, Baloji Victor
UGWUEKE, Uchenna Boniface
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Second Class Honours (Lower Division)
ADEDUNTAN, Serifa Dewunmi (Miss)
ADEGBESAN, Funmilayo Hephziba A. (Miss)
ADELEYE, Gabreil Oluaseun
ADESANYA, Adebowale Adedeji
AJGBE, Olateju Idowu

AJIBOYE, Gbenga Eyitayo

AKANBI, Laidi Adeyemi

AKINNUBI, Idowu Adeyinka
ALADE,Olutola Oluranti (Miss)

ALIU, Ozofu Oluwakemi (Miss)
FAMOOFO, Oluwaseyi Oladiran
IKPEFAN, Olaighe Onomiehe (Miss)
JOLAYEMI, Philip Olalere

LAWAL, Yakub Opeyemi
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.

OGUNTADE, Ayodeji Fausat (Miss)
OJOH, Ewoma Joan (Miss)
OKELEJI, Oluwadamilare Steve
OLISEMEKE. Emmanuel Chinedu
OLOKODE, Mofolounso Olanrewaju
OSANYINLUSI, Temitope
OWODUNNI, Latifat Oladayo (Miss)
SHITTU, Mahammed Olayemi
SHOYEJO, Ibukun Oluwaseun
TALABI, Oluwakemi Jeniffeer (Miss)
UGOJI, Stephen

YEKU, Rebecca Mopelola (Miss)

Third Class Honours

1.
2.

MEDUOYE, Ajibola Sunday
RAJIH, Rahman

Pass Deqgree

1.

FAGBENRO Adeolu A.



